32nd ANNUAL OPERATION CLEAN SWEEP

SATURDAY, June 25, 2022

SHORE SIDE ASSUMPTION OF RISK AND RELEASE OF LIABILITY

I,	, do hereby agree as follows:	
in said event, I am agreeing to provide t ASSOCIATION and OPERATION CLE	e cleanup commonly known as OPERATION CLEAN SWEEP. As part of my participate following assumption of responsibility and release of the SAN DIEGO PORT TENAN N SWEEP of the following representations requires physical exertion and represent that I am in good health and do not know of a from participating.	TS
I understand that I may be asked SAN DIEGO PORT TENANT	of physical injury involved in this event and I agree to assume that risk. to follow the direction of designated personnel of OPERATION CLEAN SWEEP and/or ASSOCIATION or its officers, directors, affiliates, attorneys, etc. I agree to follow as and/or regulations of the event.	
the SAN DIEGO PORT TENANTS AS sponsors, harmless from any and all resustained by me or others. I agree not to	RELEASE OF LIABILITY ue or take any legal action, either in law or in equity, against OPERATION CLEAN SWEI GOCIATION, and hold all of their employees, agents, affiliates, members, attorneys, a consibility or liability for any and all bodily injuries, property damage, or wrongful de coursue or make any claim against any of the aforementioned parties for injuries or dama g or results from any negligence or other liability, whether the injuries occur on the docks	and atl
I HAVE READ THIS RELEASE AGRE	MENT, UNDERSTAND IT, AND AGREE TO BE BOUND BY IT.	
Signature:	Date:	
Printed Name:		
Signature of parent or guardian if a mino	Date:	
Printed Name of Parent or Guardian:		
Street address:		
City:	State: Zip Code: Tel. No.:	